~ Holinking Hardware
Plumbing Flange
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FGCO0001 Shower Arm Flange, 6 cm O.D.

Material: Brass

~

Finish : White, Chrome, Black, ORB, Gold.
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FGC0002 Shower Arm Flange, 6 cm O.D.
Material: Brass
Finish: Black, ORB, Chrome.

Packing: 500 Pcs/ carton, NW: 10 kgs,
GW: 11 kgs, 1.8 Cu'ft.
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FGC0003 Shower Arm Flange, 6 cm O.D.
Material: Brass.

Finish : Chrome, ORB, Black.

AN




FGC0004 Brass Pipe Flange
1-1/2" Pipe Flange
Material: Brass.

Finish : Chrome
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FGC0005 1/2" CTS Metal Flange, 2-1/2" OD
Material: Steel metal.

Dimension: 15.88 mmID *62.8 mmOD *
0.30 mm (t) steel.

Finish: Chrome plated.

Packing: 25 Pcs/ Polybag in bulk.
2,000 Pcs/ Master carton.

3 Optional -
1/2"0D:12.70 mmID *62.8 mmOD *
0.30 mm (t) Steel.

1/2" CTS:15.88 mm ID *62.8 mmOD *
0.30 mm (t) Steel.

1/2"1PS:21.34 mmID *62.8 mmOD *
0.30 mm (t) Steel. /




FGC0006 Tub & Shower Escutcheon
Fitting for Price Pfister 960-045A
Material: Brass.

Finish: Chrome Plated.
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FGZ0001 Shower escutcheon for stop
Fits Price Pfister
Material: Zinc.

Finish : Chrome Plated.
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FGZ0002 Oval Shower Eescutcheon for stop
Material: Zinc.

Finish: Chrome Plated




FZ0003 Shower Escutcheon

Fitting with Kohler

Material: Zinc

. y
4 Finish: Chrome plated
FGZ0004 Oval Flange
& Fitting with Sayco
"" Material: Zinc.
Finish: Chrome Plated
— FGZ0005 Tub & Shower Escutcheon
%" #**ﬁ
= For Symmons
C - :‘ Fitting Single Handle Tub & Shower.

Material: Zinc

Finish: Chrome Plated
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Dimension Llist
5/87IPS (1/2"CTS)
1/27IPS (3/4"CTS)
5/47IPS

1'CTS

1"IPS

1-1/4"CTS
1-1/47IPS(1-1/2CT5)
1-1/21PS

2"IPS

2'CTS

2-1/2°1PS
2-1/2°CTS

3°IPS

3°CTS

5-1/2"CTS

4"CTS

4"IPS

5"IPS

6°IP5

k 8"IPS

Plastic Flange, 2 pcs designed :

FGP0001 Plastic Pipe Collars, 1-1/2" IPS.

Dimension: 1.900" ID * 3.824" OD.

Finish: Chrome Plated.

Inch min, ID

0.675

0.840

1.050

1.125

1.315

1.375

1.660

1.900

2.375

2.125

2.875

2.625

5.500

5.125

5.625

4125

4.500

5.565

6.625

8.625

Inch min, QD

2.510

2.870

2.960

5.020

5.159

21.245

5.520

5.814

4,580

4,146

5170

4.590

5.800

5.594

5.755

6.545

6.850

8.545

9.685

12.834

Inch min, Height

0.366

0.380

0.395

0.360

0.371

0.360

0.385

0573

0.400

0.380

0.365

0.379

0.576

0.379

0.395

0:390

0.5390

0.578

0365

0.578

Inch min, Thickness

0.074
0.074

0.074

0.074
0.074
0.074
0.074

0.078

0.078
0.071
0.065

0.077
0.077
0.077
0.077
0.077
0.080
0.080
0.065

0.065
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FGP0002 1/2" CTS Split Wall Plate, 2-1/2" OD
Material: Plastic

Dimension: 0.675" ID * 2.510" OD.

»  Finish: Chrome plated.

Packing: 20 Pcs/ Polybag. 2,000 Pcs/ Carton

Product Specification

Plastic Flange, 2 pcs designed :

Dimension list Inch min, ID Inch min, OD Inch min, Height Inch min, Thickness
5/87IPS (1/2°CTS) 0.675 2.510 0.366 0.074
1/271PS (3/4"CTS) 0.840 2.870 0.380 0.074
5/47IPS 1.050 2.960 0.395 0.074
1"CTS 1.125 5.020 0.360 0.074
1"IPS 1.315 5.159 0.372 0.074
1-1/4"CTS 1.375 2.245 0.3260 0.074
1-1/4"IPS(1-1/2CTS) 1.660 5.520 0.385 0.074
1-1/21PS 1.900 5.824 0.373 0.078
2"IPS 2.375 4.380 0.400 0.078
2'CTS 2135 4.146 0.380 0.071
2-1/2"IPS 2.875 5.170 0.365 0.065
2-1/2"CTS 2.625 4.590 0.379 0.077
3"IPS 5.500 5.800 0.376 0.077
3°CTS 5.125 5.594 0.379 0.077
3-1/2"CTS 5625 5.753 0.395 0.077
4°CTS 4,135 6.345 0.390 0.077
4"IPS 4,500 6.850 0.390 0.080
5"IPS 5.563 8.543 0.378 0.080
6"IPS 6.625 2.685 0.265 0.065
8"IPS 8.625 12.834 0.378 0.065




FGP0003 Single Lever Tub & Shower Diverter)
Escutcheon

2-Hole Plate Escutcheon

"H" and "C" are engraved to indicate Hot &
Cold

Material: Plastic.

Finish: Chrome Plated.
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FGP0004 Large Round Plumbing Flange
For Valley fitting.

Material: Plastic

Finish: Chrome Plated
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FGP0005 Tub & Shower Escutcheon for Valley

For fitting Valley Bath Fixture / Single Control
Tub / Shower Faucets,..etc.

Material: Plastic

Finish: Chrome Plated.




Holinking’s Core Value Proposition

About Holinking

HolinkingHardware Co., LTD specializes in
Reverse Osmosis, Bath accessories, and Plumbing
specialties.

We offer one-stop shopping for a wide variety of
the above products category. Not only made in
Taiwan but also overseas countries and have
cUPC certification for the State market and

Canada.

Please email your inquiries, we will do all of the
rest tasks for you.

We abide by the "Innovation and Creative” core
value to support our clients’ business
growth.Our excellent R&D ability can solve the
problem and provide the best solution for our
customer to meet your expectations.



